
FOND CLUB HESBIGNON NAMUR                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               12-06-21  249 VIEUX+YEARL      Amateurs:21 LACHER:10.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  7  338383 BE 101722120 15.17160 1242.8367    1 
   2 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  1  329900 BE 103103719 15.11149 1239.0688    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16 12       2 BE 100007020 15.12489 1231.8205    3 
   4 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 35  7  332106 BE 103043319 15.16520 1221.5768    4 
   5 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32  3  322320 BE 101834020 15.10120 1215.3846    5 
   6 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        GEMBLOU 18  4  339550 BE 111991018 15.26040 1208.0764    6 
   7 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 22  6  314743 BE 106581819 15.06360 1203.1460    7 
   8 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  5  337727 BE 115931217 15.26000 1201.8754    8 
   9 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 16 14  313064 BE 104480419 15.05440 1200.7057    9 
  10 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32  9       2 BE 104076419 15.13310 1200.3724   10 
  11 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32 14       3 BE 111970518 15.13450 1199.3302   11 
  12 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32 21       4 BE 111994018 15.13490 1199.0328   12 
  13 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32 20       5 BE 101825220 15.13520 1198.8098   13 
  14 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 10  7  324885 BE 100540120 15.16410 1195.8223   14 
  15 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 10  3       2 BE 100540720 15.16520 1195.0159   15 
  16 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 35  2       2 BE 117264518 15.23089 1193.9888   16 
  17 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN   3  1  337287 BE 103858319 15.28060 1191.4059   17 
  18 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 16 15       2 BE 104481019 15.07470 1191.3389   18 
  19 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  6  5  345008 BE 100311520 15.34521 1190.2231   19 
  20 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        GEMBLOU 18 16       2 BE 112032318 15.30340 1189.0393   20 
  21 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        GEMBLOU 18  5       3 BE 103192919 15.31250 1185.5106   21 
  22 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32  1       6 BE 111972318 15.17030 1184.7822   22 
  23 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  7       2 BE 104366519 15.30140 1184.0376   23 
  24 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32 19       7 BE 101820720 15.17170 1183.7669   24 
  25 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  8  7  335569 BE 115325119 15.30000 1177.4351   25 
  26 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  4       2 BE 101724320 15.33490 1171.6187   26 
  27 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY     7  2  331780 BE 100544820 15.28110 1171.6085   27 
  28 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 16  4       3 BE 116106716 15.12570 1168.3672   28 
  29 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 22  5       2 BE 101371218 15.14410 1167.0836   29 
  30 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32  7       8 BE 111989718 15.21120 1166.9804   30 
  31 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32 13       9 BE 104076219 15.22020 1163.4701   31 
  32 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  3  2  351635 BE 100425820 15.47461 1161.3995   32 
  33 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 35 11       3 BE 111720618 15.31110 1160.4659   33 
  34 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        GEMBLOU 18  2       4 BE 103191519 15.38010 1158.8078   34 
  35 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  3  3       2 BE 100425720 15.49131 1155.8639   35 
  36 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 22  3       3 BE 101373218 15.17420 1154.1731   36 
  37 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 22 16       4 BE 110820120 15.17450 1153.9615   37 
  38 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  2       3 BE 103106619 15.31449 1150.4862   38 
  39 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  6       4 BE 103101419 15.32129 1148.6169   39 
  40 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32 32      10 BE 104069819 15.25520 1147.5908   40 
  41 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  6       3 BE 101724920 15.39540 1147.4500   41 
  42 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 16  2       4 BE 101222120 15.18150 1145.7054   42 
  43 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  8  5  342406 BE 117244616 15.44011 1145.1004   43 
  44 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 22 22       5 BE 110820520 15.19570 1144.7281   44 
  45 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  4       3 BE 104366319 15.40430 1142.0628   45 
  46 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13 10       4 BE 101722320 15.41300 1141.2580   46 
  47 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 22 10       6 BE 110823520 15.20580 1140.5109   47 
  48 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 16  3       5 BE 101816220 15.19320 1140.3497   48 
  49 141446-20 JEANMART CHARLES ET F WANFERC  5  3  324985 BE 104938420 15.30090 1139.6984   49 
  50 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32 15      11 BE 104074819 15.27530 1139.4097   50 
  51 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 16  9       6 BE 101815620 15.20490 1135.0438   51 
  52 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  6  1       2 BE 103936219 15.49161 1133.8939   52 
  53 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  8  3       2 BE 115396415 15.41290 1131.8309   53 
  54 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 35 13       4 BE 114928217 15.38320 1131.4081   54 
  55 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32 12      12 BE 104078619 15.30300 1128.9667   55 
  56 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16 15       5 BE 100013120 15.37149 1128.8345   56 
  57 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32 10      13 BE 101828520 15.31210 1125.6155   57 
  58 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 22 14       7 BE 110822420 15.24410 1125.3549   58 
  59 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 16 12       7 BE 101816120 15.23560 1122.3614   59 
  60 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 16  5       8 BE 116321315 15.24590 1118.1523   60 
  61 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  8  6       3 BE 112066618 15.45350 1116.3926   61 
  62 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32 22      14 BE 101831020 15.34050 1114.9726   62 
  63 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 16  8       9 BE 101816020 15.26130 1113.2484   63 
  64 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    8  4  328540 BE 100500520 15.40120 1112.9404   64 
  65 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  5       5 BE 101726920 15.49090 1112.5530   65 
  66 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13 13       6 BE 101723620 15.49130 1112.3092   66 
  67 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  1       7 BE 111633018 15.49220 1111.7610   67 
  68 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        GEMBLOU 18 17       5 BE 100138420 15.50330 1111.2748   68 
  69 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 10  6       3 BE 100541320 15.37510 1109.3905   69 
  70 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 22  8       8 BE 106553519 15.28480 1109.0310   70 
  71 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 16 16      10 BE 112711319 15.27240 1108.5836   71 
  72 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  3       6 BE 103101019 15.42389 1108.3549   72 
  73 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 16  6      11 BE 116102316 15.27280 1108.3219   73 



  74 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 10  5       4 BE 100530920 15.38120 1108.0662   74 
  75 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 22 21       9 BE 110821020 15.29350 1105.9783   75 
  76 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32 30      15 BE 104076719 15.36380 1105.2235   76 
  77 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  8       8 BE 101721320 15.51510 1102.7636   77 
  78 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 22 20      10 BE 110821320 15.30350 1102.1056   78 
  79 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  8  2       2 BE 104910419 15.55491 1101.6274   79 
  80 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 10  4       5 BE 100541020 15.40300 1099.4416   80 
  81 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 32  5      16 BE 104074919 15.38430 1097.3841   81 
  82 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  8       4 BE 115911317 15.53490 1093.6165   82 
  83 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 35 28       5 BE 103170319 15.49110 1091.7955   83 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FOND CLUB HESBIGNON NAMUR                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               12-06-21  140 VIEUX            Amateurs:18 LACHER:10.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  1  329900 BE 103103719 15.11149 1239.0688    1 
   2 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 35  7  332106 BE 103043319 15.16520 1221.5768    2 
   3 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        GEMBLOU 13  4  339550 BE 111991018 15.26040 1208.0764    3 
   4 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  8  6  314743 BE 106581819 15.06360 1203.1460    4 
   5 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  5  337727 BE 115931217 15.26000 1201.8754    5 
   6 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS  7  5  313064 BE 104480419 15.05440 1200.7057    6 
   7 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 21  6  322320 BE 104076419 15.13310 1200.3724    7 
   8 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 21  9       2 BE 111970518 15.13450 1199.3302    8 
   9 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 21 12       3 BE 111994018 15.13490 1199.0328    9 
  10 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 35  2       2 BE 117264518 15.23089 1193.9888   10 
  11 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN   1  1  337287 BE 103858319 15.28060 1191.4059   11 
  12 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS  7  6       2 BE 104481019 15.07470 1191.3389   12 
  13 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        GEMBLOU 13 12       2 BE 112032318 15.30340 1189.0393   13 
  14 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        GEMBLOU 13  5       3 BE 103192919 15.31250 1185.5106   14 
  15 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 21  1       4 BE 111972318 15.17030 1184.7822   15 
  16 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  7       2 BE 104366519 15.30140 1184.0376   16 
  17 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  8  7  335569 BE 115325119 15.30000 1177.4351   17 
  18 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS  7  1       3 BE 116106716 15.12570 1168.3672   18 
  19 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  8  5       2 BE 101371218 15.14410 1167.0836   19 
  20 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 21  4       5 BE 111989718 15.21120 1166.9804   20 
  21 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 21  8       6 BE 104076219 15.22020 1163.4701   21 
  22 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 35 11       3 BE 111720618 15.31110 1160.4659   22 
  23 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        GEMBLOU 13  2       4 BE 103191519 15.38010 1158.8078   23 
  24 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  8  3       3 BE 101373218 15.17420 1154.1731   24 
  25 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  2       2 BE 103106619 15.31449 1150.4862   25 
  26 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  6       3 BE 103101419 15.32129 1148.6169   26 
  27 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 21 21       7 BE 104069819 15.25520 1147.5908   27 
  28 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  8  5  342406 BE 117244616 15.44011 1145.1004   28 
  29 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  4       3 BE 104366319 15.40430 1142.0628   29 
  30 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 21 10       8 BE 104074819 15.27530 1139.4097   30 
  31 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  3  1  345008 BE 103936219 15.49161 1133.8939   31 
  32 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  8  3       2 BE 115396415 15.41290 1131.8309   32 
  33 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 35 13       4 BE 114928217 15.38320 1131.4081   33 
  34 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 21  7       9 BE 104078619 15.30300 1128.9667   34 
  35 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS  7  2       4 BE 116321315 15.24590 1118.1523   35 
  36 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  8  6       3 BE 112066618 15.45350 1116.3926   36 
  37 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  1  1  338383 BE 111633018 15.49220 1111.7610   37 
  38 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  8  8       4 BE 106553519 15.28480 1109.0310   38 
  39 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS  7  7       5 BE 112711319 15.27240 1108.5836   39 
  40 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  3       4 BE 103101019 15.42389 1108.3549   40 
  41 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS  7  3       6 BE 116102316 15.27280 1108.3219   41 
  42 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 21 19      10 BE 104076719 15.36380 1105.2235   42 
  43 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  8  2       2 BE 104910419 15.55491 1101.6274   43 
  44 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 21  3      11 BE 104074919 15.38430 1097.3841   44 
  45 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  8       4 BE 115911317 15.53490 1093.6165   45 
  46 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 35 28       5 BE 103170319 15.49110 1091.7955   46 
  47 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  8  6       3 BE 104913019 15.59021 1090.3434   47 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FOND CLUB HESBIGNON NAMUR                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               12-06-21  109 YEARLING         Amateurs:15 LACHER:10.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  6  338383 BE 101722120 15.17160 1242.8367    1 
   2 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  6  329900 BE 100007020 15.12489 1231.8205    2 
   3 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 11  1  322320 BE 101834020 15.10120 1215.3846    3 
   4 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 11  9       2 BE 101825220 15.13520 1198.8098    4 
   5 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 10  7  324885 BE 100540120 15.16410 1195.8223    5 



   6 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 10  3       2 BE 100540720 15.16520 1195.0159    6 
   7 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  3  2  345008 BE 100311520 15.34521 1190.2231    7 
   8 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 11  8       3 BE 101820720 15.17170 1183.7669    8 
   9 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  3       2 BE 101724320 15.33490 1171.6187    9 
  10 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY     7  2  331780 BE 100544820 15.28110 1171.6085   10 
  11 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  3  2  351635 BE 100425820 15.47461 1161.3995   11 
  12 309606-79 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  3  3       2 BE 100425720 15.49131 1155.8639   12 
  13 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  8  314743 BE 110820120 15.17450 1153.9615   13 
  14 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  5       3 BE 101724920 15.39540 1147.4500   14 
  15 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS  9  2  313064 BE 101222120 15.18150 1145.7054   15 
  16 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14 14       2 BE 110820520 15.19570 1144.7281   16 
  17 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  9       4 BE 101722320 15.41300 1141.2580   17 
  18 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  2       3 BE 110823520 15.20580 1140.5109   18 
  19 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS  9  3       2 BE 101816220 15.19320 1140.3497   19 
  20 141446-20 JEANMART CHARLES ET F WANFERC  3  1  324985 BE 104938420 15.30090 1139.6984   20 
  21 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS  9  5       3 BE 101815620 15.20490 1135.0438   21 
  22 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    10  9       2 BE 100013120 15.37149 1128.8345   22 
  23 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 11  4       4 BE 101828520 15.31210 1125.6155   23 
  24 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  6       4 BE 110822420 15.24410 1125.3549   24 
  25 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS  9  8       4 BE 101816120 15.23560 1122.3614   25 
  26 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 11 10       5 BE 101831020 15.34050 1114.9726   26 
  27 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS  9  4       5 BE 101816020 15.26130 1113.2484   27 
  28 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    5  3  328540 BE 100500520 15.40120 1112.9404   28 
  29 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  4       5 BE 101726920 15.49090 1112.5530   29 
  30 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12 12       6 BE 101723620 15.49130 1112.3092   30 
  31 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        GEMBLOU  5  5  339550 BE 100138420 15.50330 1111.2748   31 
  32 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 10  6       3 BE 100541320 15.37510 1109.3905   32 
  33 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 10  5       4 BE 100530920 15.38120 1108.0662   33 
  34 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14 13       5 BE 110821020 15.29350 1105.9783   34 
  35 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  7       7 BE 101721320 15.51510 1102.7636   35 
  36 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14 12       6 BE 110821320 15.30350 1102.1056   36 
  37 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 10  4       5 BE 100541020 15.40300 1099.4416   37 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


